EDITAL UFU 076/2015
DEFERIMENTO INSCRICAO

DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
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DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO
DEFERIDO

1512900001
1512900005
1512900006
1512900007
1512900008
1512900009
1512900012
1512900015
1512900016
1512900017

CPF

08208029645
07488312660
72276258187
02714269699
76877175115
79835929149
07384972663
08983034602
25173567856
03674953684

NOME

Fernando Costa Malheiros
Diego Alves de Moro Martins
Fabio Toshio Kanizawa
Cristiene Vasconcelos Gongalves de Matos
Jagqueline Costa Martins
Millena Martins Villar Vale
Arthur Heleno Pontes Antunes
Leonardo Guimaraes Fonseca
Marcio Ricardo Pivello

Gleyzer Martins
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Termo-Fluidos
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Termo-Fluidos
Termo-Fluidos
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